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Monroe County Area State Legislators

(February 2019)
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Pamela 
Helming

Rich
Funke

Joseph
Robach

Patrick
Gallivan

Michael
Ranzenhofer

Robert
Ortt

517 Legislative Office Building
Albany, NY  12247
(518) 455-2366   FAX (518) 426-6953
Helming@nysenate.gov

415 Legislative Office Building
Albany, NY  12247
(518) 455-2215   FAX (518) 426-6745
Funke@nysenate.gov 

615 State St. Rm 711 Legislative Office Building
Albany, NY  12247
(518) 455-2909   FAX (518) 426-6938
Robach@nysenate.gov

311 Legislative Office Building
Albany, NY  12247
(518) 455-3471   FAX (518) 426-6949
Gallivan@nysenate.gov  

513 Legislative Office Building
Albany, NY 12247
(518) 455-3161  FAX (518) 426-6963
Ranz@nysenate.gov

617 Legislative Office Building
Albany, NY  12247
(518) 455-2024   FAX (518) 426-6987
Ortt@nysenate.gov

425 Exchange St.
Geneva, New York 14456
(315) 568-9816   FAX (315) 789-1946

Ste. 230 Packets Landing
Fairport, New York  14450
(585) 223-1800   FAX (585) 223-3157

2300 W. Ridge Rd, Roch , NY 14626 
(585) 225-3650   FAX (585) 225-3661

2721 Transit Road, Suite 116    
Elma, NY  14059     
(716) 656-8544    FAX (716) 656-8961

8203 Main St. Ste. 4
Williamsville, NY 14221
(716) 631-8695    FAX (716) 634-4321

175 Walnut St., Ste. 6
Lockport, NY  14094
(716) 434-0680    FAX  (716) 434-3297
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Majorie
Byrnes

Peter
Lawrence

Mark
Johns

Jamie
Romeo

David
Gantt

Harry 
Bronson

Stephen
Hawley

Brian
Kolb

723 Legislative Office Building
Albany, NY 12248
(518) 455-5562   FAX (518) 455-5918

722 Legislative Office Building
Albany, NY 12248
(518) 455-4664  FAX (518) 455-3093

lawrencep@nyassembly.gov

549 Legislative Office Building
Albany, NY 12248
(518) 455-5784  FAX (518) 455-4639
johnsm@nyassembly.gov 

429  Legislative Office Building
Albany, NY 12248
(518)455-5373      FAX 518-455-5647
romeoj@nyassembly.gov

704 Legislative Office Building
Albany, NY  12248
(518) 455-5606   FAX (518) 455-5419
GanttD@nyassembly.gov

824 Legislative Office Building
Albany, NY  12248
(518) 455-4527   FAX (518) 455-5342
bronsonh@nyassembly.gov

521 Legislative Office Building
Albany, NY  12248
(518) 455-5811   FAX (518) 455-3750
HawleyS@nyassembly.gov

933 Legislative Office Building
Albany, NY  12248
(518) 455-3751
KolbB@nyassembly.gov

30 Office Parkway
Pittsford, NY 14534
(518)218-0038   FAX (518) 218-0063

2496 West Ridge Road
Rochester, NY  14626
(585) 225-4190   FAX (585) 225-6502

268 Fairport Village Landing
Fairport, NY  14450
(585) 223-9130   FAX (585) 223-5243

564 East Ridge Road, Suite 103
Rochester, NY 14621
(585) 467-0410    FAX( 585)-467-5342

107 Liberty Pole
Rochester, NY  14604
(585) 454-3670   FAX (585) 454-3788

840 University Avenue
Rochester, NY 14607
(585) 244-5255     FAX (585) 244-1635

121 North Main Street, Suite 100
Albion, NY  14411
(585) 589-5780      FAX (585) 589-5813

70 Elizabeth Blackwell Street
Geneva, NY 14456
(315) 781-2030    

mailto:bronsonh@nyassembly.gov


Federal and State Governmental Leaders

FEDERAL

The Honorable Donald Trump, President of the United States

The White House, Washington, DC 20500 

(202) 456-1414   FAX (202) 456-2461     

president@whitehouse.gov

The Honorable Charles Schumer, 

Member, U.S. Senate; Minority Leader

304 Federal Bldg., 100 State St, Rochester 14614  (585) 263-5866

322 Hart Senate Bldg., Washington DC 20510   (202) 224-6542

www.schumer.senate.gov/contact/email-chuck

senator@schumer.senate.gov

The Honorable Kirsten Gillibrand, Member, U.S. Senate

3280 Federal Bldg., 100 State St, Rochester 14614 (585) 263-6250 

478 Russell Senate Office Building., Wash., DC 20510  

(202) 224-4451           fax (202) 228-0282

www.gillibrand.senate.gov/contact/

kirsten_gillibrand@gillibrand.senate.gov

The Honorable Joseph Morelle (25th Dist.)

3120 Federal Bldg., 100 State St, Rochester 14614  (585) 232-4850

1317 Longworth House Office Building, 

Washington, D.C.  20515   (202) 225-3615

https://morelle.house.gov/    scheduleny25@mail.house.gov

The Honorable Chris Collins, Member, US/HR (27th Dist.)

128 Main Street, Geneseo, NY 14454

Phone: 585-519-4002

2813 Wehrle Dr., Suite 13, Williamsville, NY 14221 

(716) 634-2324

1117 Longworth House Office Building, Wash., DC 20515

(202) 225-5265 

www.house.gov/collins 

STATE : Executive Branch

The Honorable Andrew Cuomo, Governor

The Executive Chamber, The Capitol, Albany  12224

(518) 474-8390            gov.cuomo@chamber.state.ny.us

Vacant, Deputy Secretary of Education

Jamie Frank- Assistant Secretary for Education

Conor McMahon, Office of the Governor

Rochester/Finger Lakes Region

400 Andrews St, Suite 311

Rochester, NY 14604 

(585)-478-1333 (cell)

conor.mcmahon@exec.ny.gov

STATE: Legislative Branch

NYS SENATE

The Honorable Andrea Stewart-Cousins

Majority Leader

LOB Room 907, 

Albany, NY 12247 (518) 455 2585

scousins@nysenate.gov 

The Honorable John J. Flanagan

Minority Leader

State Capital Building, Room 315,

Albany, NY 12247 (518)-455-2071

Flanagan@nysenate.gov 

The Honorable, Shelley Mayer

Chairman, Senate Education Committee 

LOB Room 615, Albany  12247 (518) 455-2031    

smayer@nysenate.gov

Shawn MacKinnon, Senate Finance Director

18th floor, Agency Building 4                (518) 455-2675

mackinnon@nysenate.gov  

Felix Muniz-Mas, Budget Director, Senate (Dem) Finance

Alfred E. Smith Bldg, 16th Floor, Albany, NY

(518)-455-2641

muniz@nysenate.gov

NYS ASSEMBLY

The Honorable Carl E. Heastie, 

Speaker, NYS Assembly

LOB Room 932, Albany  12248           (518) 455-3791 

speaker@nyassembly.gov 

The Honorable Crystal D. Peoples-Stokes 

Assembly Majority Leader

LOB Room 926 Albany 12248             (518)-455-5005

425 Michigan Ave.

Buffalo NY 14203                          (710) 897-9714

PeopleC@nyassembly.gov 

The Honorable Brian Kolb, 

Assembly Minority Leader 

LOB Room 933, Albany  12248             (518) 455-3751 

KolbB@nyassembly.gov 

The Honorable Helen Weinstein, 

Chairman Ways & Means Committee

LOB Room 923, Albany 12248            (518) 455-5462

WeinstH@nyassembly.gov

The Honorable Michael Benedetto, 

Chairperson Education Committee, 

LOB Room 836, Albany 12248            (518) 455-5296

benedettom@nyassembly.gov
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